
Ref. B4015-150-CAR
LED tube T8 150cm special butcher. High e�ciency 22W LED tube. It provides a pink light to highlight meat 
products. Thanks to this, we highlight and provide freshness to the red meat. Make your meat more 
succulent and increase your sales. Perfect to install in refrigerated shelves and all areas where products 
are exposed to illuminate butcher shops, supermarkets and supermarkets. No stroboscopic effect. High 
performance and e�ciency LED chip, uniform illumination of more than 300 degrees. Light and resistant 
solution. Made of high quality nano plastic and ABS.The LED tube with pink light which enhances the color 
of the meat giving an appearance of freshness and showing the product more tempting. The high color 
rendering index shows the real color naturally. For meat lighting, LED luminaires are specially designed to 
enhance the color and bring out the freshness of the product. This range of LED lamps is perfect for 
butcher shops, rodizios, gourmet stores, among other stores.

LED tube T8 special butcher's shop 150cm 22W

Hue

E�ciency (Lm/w)

CRI

Opening angle (º)

UGR

Dimmable

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)

Socket

Dimensions (mm) Lxlxh

IP

Lifetime (h)

Certi�cates

Warranty

Pink

90

80-85

300

No

No

22

230

G13

1500

IP20

25000

CE, ROHS

According to legal guarantee: 2 years

Datos del producto

LED T8 tubes
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