





LED tube T8 special butcher's shop 150cm 22W

Ref. B4015-150-CAR

LED tube T8 150cm special butcher. High efficiency 22W LED tube. It provides a pink light to highlight meat products. Thanks to this, we highlight and provide freshness to the red meat. Make your meat more succulent and increase your sales. Perfect to install in refrigerated shelves and all areas where products are exposed to illuminate butcher shops, supermarkets and supermarkets. No stroboscopic effect. High performance and efficiency LED chip, uniform illumination of more than 300 degrees. Light and resistant solution. Made of high quality nano plastic and ABS. The LED tube with pink light which enhances the color of the meat giving an appearance of freshness and showing the product more tempting. The high color rendering index shows the real color naturally. For meat lighting, LED luminaires are specially designed to enhance the color and bring out the freshness of the product. This range of LED lamps is perfect for butcher shops, rodizios, gourmet stores, among other stores.



Datos del producto

Hue	Pink
Efficiency (Lm/w)	90
CRI	80-85
Opening angle (°)	300
UGR	No
Dimmable	No
Power (W)	22
Nominal Voltage (V)	230
Socket	G13
Dimensions (mm) Lxlxh	1500
IP	IP20
Lifetime (h)	25000
Certificates	CE, ROHS
Warranty	According to legal guarantee: 2 years

